20-21.06.2009 ULTRAMARATONBALATON – 212 km
	Miejsce
	wynik
	Nazwisko i imię
	Klub
	Kraj
	Rocznik
	Płeć
	Miejsce w kat.
	Kategoria
	M-ce 

w kat.

	1 
	21:23:15 h 
	 Bochons, Eusebio
	Pied du Jura 
	ESP 
	1967
	H
	1
	M40 
	1

	2 
	21:54:03 h 
	 Kurylo, Piotr
	JW. SLEPSK 
	POL 
	1972
	H
	2
	M35 
	1

	3 
	22:11:53 h 
	 Toth, Attila
	Oxygen Wellness 
	HUN 
	1964
	H
	3
	M45 
	1

	4 
	23:26:37 h 
	 Czukor, Zoltan
	 
	HUN 
	1962
	H
	4
	M45 
	2

	5 
	23:27:21 h 
	 Lajko, Csaba
	*Szekesfehervar 
	HUN 
	1966
	H
	5
	M40 
	2

	6 
	23:40:32 h 
	 Low, Andras
	Hajsza SE 
	HUN 
	1967
	H
	6
	M40 
	3

	7 
	23:40:42 h 
	 Herbak, Gergo
	*Budajeno 
	HUN 
	1980
	H
	7
	MHK 
	1

	8 
	24:05:23 h 
	 Vegh, Attila
	 
	HUN 
	1955
	H
	8
	M50 
	1

	9 
	24:26:40 h 
	 Mravlje, Dusan
	*Tržic 
	SLO 
	1953
	H
	9
	M55 
	1

	10 
	24:29:53 h 
	 Csore, Erno
	TFSE 
	HUN 
	1964
	H
	10
	M45 
	3

	11 
	25:13:34 h 
	 Mazur, Bela
	*Csömör 
	HUN 
	1978
	H
	11
	MHK 
	2

	12 
	25:33:17 h 
	 Pertillä, Petri
	 
	FIN 
	1965
	H
	12
	M40 
	4

	13 
	25:33:41 h 
	 Tanaka, Katsuhiro
	Inobuta-Club 
	JPN 
	1971
	H
	13
	M35 
	2

	14 
	25:55:46 h 
	 Nemeth, Zoltan
	FUTEAM 
	HUN 
	1962
	H
	14
	M45 
	4

	15 
	26:06:28 h 
	 Molet, Claude
	S/L Ca Luconnais 
	FRA 
	1956
	H
	15
	M50 
	2

	16 
	26:19:28 h 
	 Gal, Andrea
	Futobolondok SE 
	HUN 
	1975
	F
	1
	WHK 
	1

	17 
	26:29:03 h 
	 Moussion, Pierre
	Nesmy 
	FRA 
	1948
	H
	16
	M60 
	1

	18 
	26:41:34 h 
	 Huser, Peter
	*Baar 
	SUI 
	1954
	H
	17
	M55 
	2

	19 
	26:41:55 h 
	 Pallaruelo, Gilles
	CESTAS 
	FRA 
	1963
	H
	18
	M45 
	5

	20 
	26:42:51 h 
	 Cesconetto, Daniele
	Atletica Sernaglia (TV) 
	ITA 
	1977
	H
	19
	MHK 
	3

	21 
	26:55:44 h 
	 Weinber, Ferenc
	Szufla 
	HUN 
	1965
	H
	20
	M40 
	5

	22 
	27:01:08 h 
	 Bajcsi, Sandor
	Sprint Tatabanya 
	HUN 
	1956
	H
	21
	M50 
	3

	23 
	27:11:39 h 
	 Dezelak, Srecko
	*Rakek 
	SLO 
	1971
	H
	22
	M35 
	3

	24 
	27:11:47 h 
	 Dimov, Zoran
	 
	MKD 
	1963
	H
	23
	M45 
	6

	25 
	27:31:01 h 
	 Rezonja, Miro
	DMP Celje 
	SLO 
	1963
	H
	24
	M45 
	7

	26 
	27:37:59 h 
	 Egyed, Janos
	*Bükkaranyos 
	HUN 
	1963
	H
	25
	M45 
	8

	27 
	27:46:54 h 
	 Kerekgyarto, Peter
	Margita TSE 
	HUN 
	1985
	H
	26
	MHK 
	4

	28 
	28:09:02 h 
	 Cufar, Zdravko
	Tekaški Forum 
	SLO 
	1958
	H
	27
	M50 
	4

	29 
	28:09:08 h 
	 Atienza, Patrice
	ASPTT Orleans 
	FRA 
	1961
	H
	28
	M45 
	9

	30 
	28:14:59 h 
	 Kardos, Jozsef
	Szufla 
	HUN 
	1977
	H
	29
	MHK 
	5

	31 
	28:15:11 h 
	 Horvath, Monika
	*Baja 
	HUN 
	1966
	F
	2
	W40 
	1

	32 
	28:32:06 h 
	 Pierson, Antoine
	AC Charleville Mezieres 
	FRA 
	1950
	H
	30
	M55 
	3

	33 
	28:47:55 h 
	 Kiss, Zsolt
	*Tök 
	HUN 
	1962
	H
	31
	M45 
	10

	34 
	28:55:51 h 
	 Lorantfi, Csaba
	 
	HUN 
	1961
	H
	32
	M45 
	11

	35 
	28:57:53 h 
	 Lenaerts, Edwin
	AC Genk 
	BEL 
	1966
	H
	33
	M40 
	6

	36 
	28:59:02 h 
	 Jeszenszky, Peter
	*Kiskunhalas 
	HUN 
	1960
	H
	34
	M45 
	12

	37 
	29:12:22 h 
	 Käsz, Ferenc
	*Zalaegerszeg 
	HUN 
	1966
	H
	35
	M40 
	7

	38 
	29:12:25 h 
	 Fendrik, Laszlo
	Unix TSE 
	HUN 
	1958
	H
	36
	M50 
	5

	39 
	29:34:12 h 
	 Ban, Peter
	Szufla 
	HUN 
	1968
	H
	37
	M40 
	8

	40 
	29:35:33 h 
	 Bögi, Alexander (Sandor)
	Futóklub Vásárút 
	SVK 
	1952
	H
	38
	M55 
	4

	41 
	29:37:22 h 
	 Soos, Peter
	Szondi SE 
	HUN 
	1970
	H
	39
	M35 
	4

	42 
	29:38:40 h 
	 Pasquet, Joel
	AC Bocage Vendeen (Loisir R) 
	FRA 
	1960
	H
	40
	M45 
	13

	43 
	29:42:33 h 
	 Poot, Andreas
	TSV 05 Rot 
	GER 
	1961
	H
	41
	M45 
	14

	44 
	29:50:26 h 
	 Sipos, Ferenc Jozsef
	Bagodi Aszfaltszaggatók 
	HUN 
	1969
	H
	42
	M40 
	9

	45 
	29:56:45 h 
	 Ruta, Tadeusz
	WKB Meta Lubliniec/Lódz 
	POL 
	1950
	H
	43
	M55 
	5

	46 
	30:08:44 h 
	 Kovacs, Imre
	Oxygén Wellness 
	HUN 
	1959
	H
	44
	M50 
	6

	47 
	30:11:30 h 
	 Peto, Istvan
	Sprint Tatabanya 
	HUN 
	1967
	H
	45
	M40 
	10

	48 
	30:13:13 h 
	 Olbrys, Stanislaw-Adam
	Pimar Legionowo 
	POL 
	1967
	H
	46
	M40 
	11

	49 
	30:14:32 h 
	 Szito, Ervin
	 
	HUN 
	1974
	H
	47
	M35 
	5

	50 
	30:15:54 h 
	 Bene, Armin
	*Csátalja 
	HUN 
	1988
	H
	48
	MJUN 
	1

	51 
	30:16:32 h 
	 Illes, Gabor
	*Csátalja 
	HUN 
	1976
	H
	49
	MHK 
	6

	52 
	30:16:37 h 
	 Sarosi, Gyula
	*Budapest 
	HUN 
	1973
	H
	50
	M35 
	6

	53 
	30:21:06 h 
	 Lapeyre, Jean
	Kekes Du Bocage 
	FRA 
	1948
	H
	51
	M60 
	2

	54 
	30:33:37 h 
	 Remenyi, Laszlo-Remo
	UDSC 
	HUN 
	1974
	H
	52
	M35 
	7

	55 
	30:35:43 h 
	 Szabo, Sandor
	Vitalitas SE 
	HUN 
	1973
	H
	53
	M35 
	8

	56 
	30:39:33 h 
	 Varga, Csaba
	*Kaposvár 
	HUN 
	1975
	H
	54
	MHK 
	7

	57 
	30:39:55 h 
	 Szabo, Bela
	 
	HUN 
	1963
	H
	55
	M45 
	15

	58 
	30:39:58 h 
	 Hornbech Christensen, John
	Hornbech Ultra 
	DEN 
	1965
	H
	56
	M40 
	12

	59 
	30:39:58 h 
	 Christensen, Poul
	Galten Ultra 
	DEN 
	1968
	H
	57
	M40 
	13

	60 
	30:41:45 h 
	 Vennikas, Heleen
	Stamina SK 
	EST 
	1987
	F
	3
	WJUN 
	1

	61 
	30:41:45 h 
	 Vennikas, Pille
	Stamina SK 
	EST 
	1964
	F
	4
	W45 
	1

	62 
	30:53:14 h 
	 Pelle, Laszlo
	*Bedzin 
	HUN 
	1971
	H
	58
	M35 
	9

	63 
	31:12:55 h 
	 Hertault, Marc
	AFCF-IDF 
	FRA 
	1947
	H
	59
	M60 
	3

	64 
	31:18:30 h 
	 Hegedüs, Akos
	*Kisszállás 
	HUN 
	1977
	H
	60
	MHK 
	8

	65 
	31:23:41 h 
	 Nagy, Zoltanne (Kriszta)
	Futóbolondok SE 
	HUN 
	1962
	F
	5
	W45 
	2

	66 
	31:28:35 h 
	 Monot, Annie
	Eca 
	FRA 
	1949
	F
	6
	W60 
	1

	67 
	31:29:10 h 
	 Noszik, Janos
	 
	HUN 
	1963
	H
	61
	M45 
	16

	68 
	31:30:42 h 
	 Gönczi, Tamas
	*Budapest 
	HUN 
	1972
	H
	62
	M35 
	10

	69 
	31:31:09 h 
	 Lengyel, Istvan
	 
	HUN 
	1962
	H
	63
	M45 
	17

	70 
	31:34:18 h 
	 Papi, Alessandro
	GP Croce D'Oro Padova 
	ITA 
	1966
	H
	64
	M40 
	14

	71 
	31:36:31 h 
	 Sera, Istvan
	Futobolondok SE 
	HUN 
	1960
	H
	65
	M45 
	18

	72 
	31:55:03 h 
	 Deak, Ferencne Edit
	*Budapest 
	HUN 
	1955
	F
	7
	W50 
	1

	73 
	31:55:08 h 
	 Süßenbach, Harald
	Stuttgart German American Wandering Club 
	GER 
	1961
	H
	66
	M45 
	19


